
Name Position EMAIL

Gilbert Jones President jonesgilbert@att.net

Lou Gliozzi 1st VP deb_lou_gliozzi@sbcglobal.net

Pam Sullivan 2nd VP psullivan1949@gmail.com

Kevin Titler Secretary oshptpr721@aol.com

Brian Landis Treasurer blandis1464@aol.com

Butch Collins Past President gorockets8@yahoo.com

Paul Pride Superintendent ppride@dps.state.oh.us

Representatives

Paul Combs Findlay vette364@gmail.com

Ken Walerius Findlay Alt. walerius@findlay.edu

Tim Mahoney Bucyrus mtamahoney@gmail.com

Dale LaRue Bucyrus Alt. dale615@frontier.com

Jim Chapman Cleveland jchapman1@neo.rr.com

Harvey Callahan Cleveland Alt. hjc80@zoominternet.net

Celeste Gallager Cleveland Alt. ckirksey1@neo.rr.com

Dave Stevenson Piqua dstevenson11@woh.rr.com

Open Piqua Alt.

Bob Mills Columbus rlm@buckeyemills.com

Ginny Foght Columbus Alt. dfoght@aol.com

Dave Peters Cambridge wdavidpeters2@hotmail.com

Delmer Dunlap Cambridge Alt. delmerdunlap@hotmail.com

Jerry Anson Wilmington jerry6a@hotmail.com

Bill Baugus Wilmington Alt. bbaugus@juno.com

Ivan Teets Jackson ivant@roadrunner.com

Luther Vansickle Jackson Alt. luther.vansickle1@frontier.com

Dennis Bueno Florida unit88@comcast.net

Steve Brode Florida Alt. hambone1305@cfl.rr.com

Tom Bilang Florida Alt. cjbilang@aol.com

Ruth Emerick Dispatcher Liaison jeff.emerick@frontier.com

Dick Ellsworth Chaplin
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